
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
91 

117 
13 

205 
67 
39 

Class 
SBK EST 

SS 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

Name 
Marcelo dos Santos Oliveira 
Franco Pandolfino 
Felipe Bittencourt "Doc" 
Christian Simonit 
Luis Roberto N. Zuliani 
Bruno E. Carneiro 

Overall BestTm 
1:34.526 
1:35.664 
1:35.967 
1:36.181 
1:37.767 
1:40.026 

Diff 

1.138 
1.441 
1.655 
3.241 
5.500 

Gap 

1.138 
0.303 
0.214 
1.586 
2.259 

In Session 
1o Classificatório - Escola 
1o Classificatório - Escola 
3o Classificatório - Escola 
3o Classificatório - Escola 
3o Classificatório - Escola 
1o Classificatório - Escola 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati 1299 Panigale 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
DEZERÓ 
QATAR RACING 
PRT 
QATAR RACING 
MOTONIL MOTORS  
MOTONIL MOTORS 
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   2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperBike / SuperSport Escola 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 
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